

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 35903 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader requested time to get instructions whether the amount was deposited to the petitioner or not and further any orders are passed on the representation made by the petitioner. Post after summer vacation, 2026. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--